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Virustotal is a service that analyzes suspicious
files and facilitates the quick detection of
viruses, worms, trojans, and all kinds of malware
detected by  antivirus engines. More

information...

File xfotka03jpg.com.vxe received on 05.13.2009 09:21:56 (CET)
Current status: finished
Result: 4/40 (10.00%)

+&4 Compact

Antivirus
a-squared
AhnLab-V3
AntiVir
Antiy-AVL
Authentium
Avast

AVG
BitDefender
CAT-QuickHeal
ClamAV
Comodo
DrWeb

eSafe
eTrust-Vet
F-Prot
F-Secure
Fortinet
GData
Ikarus
K7AntivVirus
Kaspersky
McAfee

McAfee+Artemis

McAfee-GW-Edition

Microsoft

NOD32

Version
4.0.0.101
5.0.0.2
7.9.0.166
2.0.3.1
5.1.2.4
4.8.1335.0
8.5.0.327
7.2

10.00
0.94.1

1157
5.0.0.12182
7.0.17.0
31.6.6502
4.4.4.56
8.0.14470.0
3.117.0.0
19
T3.1.1.49.0
7.10.732
7.0.0.125
5613

5613

6.7.6
1.4602

4069

Print results &

Last Update Result
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.12 -
2009.05.12 SHeur2.ADZT
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.08 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.12 -
2009.05.12 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 Suspicious:W32/Malware!Gemini
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.11 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.12 -
2009.05.12 -
2009.05.13 -
2009.05.13 -

2009.05.13 -
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Norman 6.01.05 2009.05.12 W32/Malware.GLOV
nProtect 2009.1.8.0 2009.05.13 -

Panda 10.0.0.14 2009.05.12 Suspicious file
PCTools 4.4.2.0 2009.05.07 -

Prevx 3.0 2009.05.13 -

Rising 21.29.20.00 2009.05.13 -

Sophos 4.41.0 2009.05.13 -

Sunbelt 3.2.1858.2 2009.05.12 -

Symantec 1.4.4.12 2009.05.13 -

TheHacker 6.3.4.1.325 2009.05.12 -

TrendMicro 8.950.0.1092 2009.05.13 -

VBA32 3.12.10.5 2009.05.13 -

ViRobot 2009.5.13.1732 2009.05.13 -

VirusBuster 4.6.5.0 2009.05.12 -

Additional information

File size: 405504 bytes

MD5...: 06ab3ba6961f2e8ale9245034c3dadeb

SHAl..: 4026b85e7857bf278fce%4dad44869%9el2adbeatbd

SHA256: d35fa3clcd5bc514cabb64acc580£8af65203c3c6484£7d90361b£f07099fe7b7

SHAS512: ¢32ef3690fel3a587d17ec86b3870b42a7fb0ebd621435ca69fc7¢c9de70£5251
cfd9d8886df26ed610e6alded3497dbcf50e69675e7cbal3f3a3b0672e24c2258

ssdeep: 6144 :ppxV5YohIn3jgk9RsaPESYRX/3000cp4V4ADsyIu20cqmNTs6ndcYFVM/2zv
gnanK:xV5YotuE8Eav6Q

PEiD..: -

TrID..: File type identification

DOS Executable Borland C++ (39.2%)

Win32 Executable Generic (25.7%)

Win32 Dynamic Link Library (generic) (22.8%)
Generic Win/DOS Executable (6.0%)

DOS Executable Generic (6.0%)

PEInfo: PE Structure information

( base data )

entrypointaddress.: 0x1110

timedatestamp.....: 0x49fecad4l (Mon May 04 10:58:09 2009)
machinetype.......: Oxl4c (I386)

( 7 sections )

name viradd virsiz rawdsiz ntrpy md5

.text 0x1000 0x37000 0x36a00 6.50 1348elb5ebd4fd4c7fd5fc3d0fcdc36bl9
.data 0x38000 0x2b000 0x28200 6.91 a0554030d8b9%eb8cd2d2a20bee262299
.tls 0x63000 0x1000 0x200 0.00 bf6l9eac0cdf3£f68d496ea9344137e8b
.rdata 0x64000 0x1000 0x200 0.27 a61d5fb7332339cd2ff22c533e2£4240
.idata 0x65000 0x1000 0x800 4.28 8d81040a3ddc8920f61d81e741e45698
.edata 0x66000 0x1000 0x200 1.26 e730c8cba74f4e2851dfed43388e8286
.rsrc 0x67000 0x3000 0x3000 7.35 ecel5675bb98al04£f9b37eeb65ddl4ada

( 2 imports )

> KERNEL32.DLL: CloseHandle, CreateFileA, CreateFileMappingA,
CreateProcessA, DeleteFileA, ExitProcess, FileTimeToLocalFileTime,
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FileTimeToSystemTime, GetACP, GetCPInfo, GetCommandLineA,
GetCurrentThreadId, GetEnvironmentStrings, GetFileAttributesaA,
GetFileSize, GetFileTime, GetFileType, GetlLastError, GetLocalTime,
GetModuleFileNameA, GetModuleHandleA, GetOEMCP, GetProcAddress,
GetProcessHeap, GetStartupInfoA, GetStdHandle, GetStringTypeW,
GetSystemDirectoryA, GetSystemInfo, GetTimeZonelInformation, GetVersion,
GetVersionExA, GlobalMemoryStatus, HeapAlloc, HeapFree,
InterlockedExchange, LCMapStringA, LoadLibraryA, MapViewOfFile,
MultiByteToWideChar, OutputDebugStringA, RaiseException, ReadFile,
RtlUnwind, SetConsoleCtrlHandler, SetEndOfFile, SetFilePointer,
SetHandleCount, TlsAlloc, TlsFree, TlsGetValue, TlsSetValue,
UnhandledExceptionFilter, UnmapViewOfFile, VirtualAlloc, VirtualFree,
WaitForSingleObject, WideCharToMultiByte, WinExec, WriteFile

> USER32.DLL: EnumThreadWindows, MessageBoxA, wsprintfA

( 2 exports )

_ GetExceptDLLinfo,  CPPdebugHook
PDFiD.: -
RDS...: NSRL Reference Data Set

! ATTENTION: VirusTotal is a free service offered by Hispasec Sistemas. There are no
guarantees about the availability and continuity of this service. Although the detection rate
afforded by the use of multiple antivirus engines is far superior to that offered by just one
product, these results DO NOT guarantee the harmlessness of a file. Currently, there
is not any solution that offers a 100% effectiveness rate for detecting viruses and malware.
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